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Hand Sanitizers in 5-8 Weeks!*

Hand Sanitizer Program Printed In The U.S.

PHARMACY

500

Qty
Price $1.08 $1.05

On-The-Go

1 oz Moisture Bead
Hand Sanitizer

Features:
* 62% Ethyl alcohol
* 1 0z FDA approved

antibacterial gel
» Citrus scented with aloe and

vitamin E moisturizing beads
Specifications:

Domestic Ground orders ship via

UPS or FedEx only.

Colors: Clear
Size: 1-1/2" x 2-3/4" x 7/8"

1000
$1.01

3000
$0.97

5000
$0.94




